Position Other Positions Held

Database / Senior Information
Technology Network Engineer

Information Technology
Network Engineer |

Information Technology
Network Engineer Il

Information Technology Service
Desk Supervisor

Information Technology
Network Engineer |

Information Technology Service
Desk Analyst Il

Information Technology Service
Desk Analyst II

Information Technology
Operations Technician I

Information Technology
Network Engineer |

Special District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Information
Technology Services
Operations Division

Total Wages

$88,747

$77,273

$76,369

$71,623

$69,537

$69,374

$67,928

$64,557

$17,065

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,387

$53,724

$37,127

$52,215

$32,255

$39,773

$50,067

$48,363

$1,000



