Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Database / Senior Information Technology Network Engineer		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$88,747	\$58,387
Information Technology Network Engineer I		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$77,273	\$53,724
Information Technology Network Engineer II		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$76,369	\$37,127
Information Technology Service Desk Supervisor		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$71,623	\$52,215
Information Technology Network Engineer I		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$69,537	\$32,255
Information Technology Service Desk Analyst II		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$69,374	\$39,773
Information Technology Service Desk Analyst II		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$67,928	\$50,067
Information Technology Operations Technician II		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$64,557	\$48,363
Information Technology Network Engineer I		Turlock Irrigation District	Information Technology Services Operations Division	\$17,065	\$1,000